www.kamienka.sk

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BB s

497 visits came from 14 countries/territories

Site Usage

Jun 1, 2008 - Jun 30, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits
497

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Slovakia

Czech Republic
United Kingdom
United States
Ireland

Austria
Netherlands
Hungary
Poland

Norway

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
1.20 00:00:44
Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.20 (0.00%) 00:00:44 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
426 1.17
21 1.24
11 1.27
11 1.73
8 1.12
5 1.20
3 1.33
3 1.67
2 1.50
2 2.00

% New Visits

51.91%

Site Avg: Site Avg:
51.91% (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

84.31%

84.31% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on % New Visits Bounce Rate

Site

00:00:42 49.06% 86.85%
00:00:41 52.38% 76.19%
00:00:33 90.91% 72.73%
00:02:06 81.82% 45.45%
00:00:02 87.50% 87.50%
00:00:09 0.00% 80.00%
00:00:35 100.00% 66.67%
00:06:02 66.67% 33.33%
00:00:08 100.00% 50.00%
00:01:59 100.00% 50.00%

Google Analytics



Germany
Denmark
Slovenia

Italy

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:14

00:00:00

00:00:00

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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