

497 visits came from 14 countries/territories

Site Usage										
Visits 497 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 1.20 Site Avg: 1.20 (0.00%)	Avg. Time on Site 00:00:44 Site Avg: 00:00:44 (0.00%)		% New Visits 51.91% Site Avg: 51.91% (0.00%)	84.31 Site Avg:	Bounce Rate 84.31% Site Avg: 84.31% (0.00%)				
Country/Territory		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate				
Slovakia		426	1.17	00:00:42	49.06%	86.85%				
Czech Republic		21	1.24	00:00:41	52.38%	76.19%				
United Kingdom		11	1.27	00:00:33	90.91%	72.73%				
United States		11	1.73	00:02:06	81.82%	45.45%				
Ireland		8	1.12	00:00:02	87.50%	87.50%				
Austria		5	1.20	00:00:09	0.00%	80.00%				
Netherlands		3	1.33	00:00:35	100.00%	66.67%				
Hungary		3	1.67	00:06:02	66.67%	33.33%				
Poland		2	1.50	00:00:08	100.00%	50.00%				
Norway		2	2.00	00:01:59	100.00%	50.00%				

Germany	2	1.00	00:00:00	50.00%	100.00%
Denmark	1	2.00	00:00:14	0.00%	0.00%
Slovenia	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%
Italy	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%
					1 - 14 of 14